CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E
Moorpark, CA 93021, USA
Notes:
1. Not class 2
•  Very High power density in the market: 8.2 W/in3
•  Protections: output open load, over-current and short-circuit
(hiccup), and over-temperature with auto recovery
•  Conducted and radiated EMI: FCC CFR Title 47 Part 15
compliant with Class B at 120 Vac and Class A at 277 Vac
•  Complies with ENERGY STAR® luminaire specification and DLC
(DesignLight Consortium®) technical requirements
•  IP64-rated case with silicone-based potting
•  Lifetime: 50,000 hours min at 70°C case temperature
•  90°C maximum case hot spot temperature
•  Class 2 power supply
FEATURES
CC: Constant Current
Input
Voltage
Max. Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Max. Case
Temperature  THD Power
Factor
Diming
Method
Dimming
Range
120 & 277
Vac nominal 70 W 21 to 82
Vdc
700 mA to
2.1 A CC
up to 90%
typical
90°C
(measured at
hot spot)
< 20% > 0.9 0-10 V 10 - 100%
(% of Iout)
High Power Density Constant Current LED Drivers
with 0-10 V Dimming
APPLICATIONS
•  High current COB LEDs
•  High Bay Lights
•  Troffers
•  Outdoor LED Lighting
•  Office LED Lighting
•  Industrial LED Lighting
Metal Case
L 81.5 x W 56.2 x H 31.5 mm
(L 3.21 x W 2.21 x H 1.24 in)
ERM050 40-50 W
ERM060 51-70 W
ERM
Series
5
STRATO LED Drivers
35W, Single output
STRATO switch mode driver technology is designed to generate one constant current output from a wide
range AC input. The size and performance of these products make them the ideal choice for LED lighting
applications.
STRATO is designed for directly powering LEDs in commercial & industrial lighting applications.
The product’s extremely small form factor and high efficiency makes it suitable for integration into most
light fixtures and standard electrical junction boxes.
A host of integrated control features:
¾ Simplify Light Fixture Design
¾ Ease Safety Approval Cycles
¾ Lower Fixture Complexity and Cost
Features
Applications and Benefits
x Wide Range Input:   120, 240, or 277 VAC
x Constant Current Output for Powering LEDs Directly
x High Efficiency ~90%
x Compact Design
x Adjustable Output Current Settings
x Dimmable with (0-10VDC) Input
x Temperature Protection for LEDs
x Convection Cooled
x Long Life
x Wide Temperature Range
x ROHS Compliant
LED Module
Temp
Sensor
AC
Input
STRATO
LED Driver
+Dim
-Dim
+ LED
Ts
-LED
Commercial Wall Dimmer
(0-10VDC) Source
Or Variable Resistor
~
STRATO’s versatile control features:
¾ A Temperature sensor (NTC
thermistor) protects the LED from
over-temperature.
¾ A 2 wire Dimming input provides both
output trimming, and 10-100% Iout
Dimming function.
AC
Input
+ Dim
- Dim
+ LEDs
- LEDs
Temp.
Sensing
Input
ERM
series
NTC
0-10 V
Dimmer
Min Max
ERM050W-1050-42 120 & 277 1050 44.1 32 42
ERM050W-1200-42 120 & 277 1200 50.4 32 42
ERM050W-1800-28 120 & 277 1800 50.4 21 28
ERM060W-0700-82 [1] 120 & 277 700 57.4 62 82
ERM060W-1400-42 120 & 277 1400 58.8 32 42
ERM060W-1600-42 120 & 277 1600 67.2 32 42
ERM060W-1750-40 120 & 277 1750 70 30 40
ERM060W-2100-28 120 & 277 2100 58.8 21 28
ERM050: 40 to 50 W
ERM060: 51 to 70 W
ERP  Part Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Iout
(mA)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.
Благодаря сотрудничеству с мировыми поставщиками мы осуществляем
комплексные и плановые поставки   широчайшего   спектра электронных
компонентов.
Собственная  эффективная  логистика и склад в обеспечивает надежную
поставку продукции в точно указанные сроки по всей России.
Мы осуществляем  техническую поддержку нашим клиентам и
предпродажную проверку качества продукции. На  все поставляемые продукты
мы предоставляем  гарантию .
Осуществляем поставки продукции под контролем ВП МО РФ на
предприятия военно-промышленного комплекса  России , а также работаем в
рамках 275 ФЗ с открытием отдельных счетов в уполномоченном банке. Система
менеджмента качества компании соответствует требованиям ГОСТ ISO 9001.
Минимальные сроки поставки, гибкие цены, неограниченный
ассортимент  и индивидуальный подход к клиентам являются основой для
выстраивания долгосрочного и эффективного сотрудничества с предприятиями
радиоэлектронной промышленности, предприятиями  ВПК и научно-
исследовательскими  институтами России.
С нами вы становитесь  еще успешнее!
Наши контакты:
Телефон: +7 812 627 14 35
Электронная почта: sales@st-electron.ru
Адрес: 198099, Санкт-Петербург,
Промышленная ул, дом № 19, литера Н,
помещение 100-Н Офис 331